

TOTAL

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD
BLK 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#01-48 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883

Hadi: Asher

not Authorized
date
25/1/21
2/s \$15,000
10 days

VEHICLE No:SGU 2594X

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	neu		\$88.20	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN	u1		\$1,650.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE	body m	1090.10	\$1,100.90	X
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	cre	311.20	\$315.20	X
2PCS	TAILGATE DAMPERS @\$299.10	u1		\$598.20	X
1PC	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	neu		\$32.50	X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	m/shuul		\$181.90	X
1PC	TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	u1		\$48.60	X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	de/cre		\$368.20	X
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	neu		\$50.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE HOLDER	u1		\$32.00	X
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	neu	186.20	\$199.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	de	755.10	\$863.50	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER LAMPS @\$395.10	n/s cre	329.50	\$790.20	1pc
1PC	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	de	45.00	\$80.00	X
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu		\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER BRACKET N/S	DD	105.10	\$312.00	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$45.00	u1		\$90.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL	m/bent		\$517.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	neu		\$188.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$685.00	u1		\$1,370.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @350.00	R		\$700.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR SIDE N/S PANEL	R		\$399.20	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL	u1		\$1,330.20	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	u1		\$326.50	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOOLS SPONGE	u1		\$688.00	X
1PC	REAR LOCK SENSOR	u1		\$295.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$991.00	R		\$1,982.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIMS @\$450.00	u1		\$900.00	X
2PCS	REAR FENDER UNDER COVERS @\$299.20	u1		\$598.40	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST	u1		\$785.20	X
2PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$45.00	u1		\$90.00	X
1PC	REAR EXHAUST HEATSHIELD	u1		\$188.90	X
1PC	REAR WIPER ARM	u1		\$166.50	X
1PC	RAER WIPER MOTOR	u1		\$688.90	X
1PC	RAER WIPER BLADE	u1		\$88.60	X
1PC	REAR AXLE BEAM	u1		\$1,650.00	X
2PCS	REAR SHOCK ABSORBERS @\$305.10	u1		\$610.20	X
2PCS	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARINGS @\$450.00	u1		\$900.00	X
1PC	REAR WHEEL HOUSING PANEL N/S	u1		\$1,080.20	X
1PC	BONNET	Buc	685.10	\$915.00	X
2PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$151.00	Bent	65x2=130	\$302.00	X
1PC	BONNET INSULATOR	D/S	282.10	\$285.20	X

5278

1SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	neu		\$50.00	/
1PC	BONNEY INNER RUBBER	neu	48.20	\$65.00	/
1PC	BONNET LOCK	neu		\$135.50	/
1PC	BONNET LOCK CABLE	neu		\$199	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER	DIS	945.10	\$950.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGES @\$100.00	Torn	85x2=170	\$200.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DIS	299.10	\$480.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$65.00	Bent		\$130.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GRILLE	Torn	166.20	\$399.00	/
2PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$180.00	neu		\$360.00	X
1PC	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	neu		\$315.00	X
1SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	neu		\$50.00	/
1PC	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	neu		\$30.00	X
1PC	FRONT GRILLE	BRO	466.20	\$525.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE OUTER GARNISH	BRO	285.30	\$548.00	/
1PC	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	neu		\$48.00	/
2PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2950.00	neu	1250x2=2500	\$5,900.00	/
2PCS	HEADLAMP TOP PANELS @\$145.00	Bent		\$290.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	DIS	725.10	\$745.00	/
1PC	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	NT		\$322.00	X
1SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	NN		\$30.00	X
2PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$688.20	N/S 2015 BUC		\$1,376.40	1PC
2PCS	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELDS @\$166.50	neu		\$333.00	X
1PC	FRONT BRACE PANEL	DIS	161.00	\$290.00	/
1PC	AIR CON CONDENSER	DIS		\$1,569.00	/
1PC	AIR CON DISCHARGE HOSE	neu		\$385.10	X
1PC	AIR CON SUCTION HOSE	neu		\$299.90	X
2PCS	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GARNISHS @\$155.20	NT		\$310.40	X
1PC	RADIATOR	DIS	1810.10	\$1,817.90	/
1PC	RADIATOR FAN ASSY	neu/Jm	950.50	\$1,245.00	/
2PCS	HORN UNITS @\$108.00	Bent		\$216.00	1PC
1PC	AIR INTAKE MANIFOLD	neu		\$1,800.00	X
1PC	FRONT LOCK CENTRE BRACKET	Bent		\$115.00	/
1PC	ALTERNATOR	neu	1485.10	\$1,550.10	/
1PC	COMPRESSEOR	SVC		\$2,018.90	X
1PC	ABS PUMP	SVC		\$3,650.20	X
1PC	ABS PUMP WIRE ASSY	neu	1880.00	\$1,980.10	/
1PC	AIR DUCT	neu		\$215.00	X
1PC	AIR CLEANER BOX	neu		\$650.20	X
1PC	FRONT WIPER GARNISH	neu		\$388.00	X
1PC	BATTERY TRAY	neu		\$145.90	X
1PC	WASHER TANK	neu		\$245.80	X
			20353.60	\$56,268.80	
	S.NETT				
1PC	REAR LICENCE PALTE W/HOLDER	SVC		\$50.00	X
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	neu		\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	neu		\$280.00	X
1SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	neu		\$380.00	X
1SET	REAR REVERSE VIDEO CAM	neu		\$450.00	X

1PC	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	11	\$50.00	X
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shurt	\$280.00	200
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	del	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR	11	\$200.00	X
1PC	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	820	\$50.00	40
1BOL	RADIATOR COOLANT	111	\$50.00	30
TO CHECK WIRING			\$80.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR			\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR WINDSCREEN			\$150.00	120
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CHSHION UPHOLSTERY			\$120.00	80
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED ROOF LINING			11 \$380.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST			11 \$100.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX PETROL TANK			11 \$100.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED ABS PUMP WIRE			\$180.00	80
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT			11 \$120.00	X
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR UNDER CARRIAGE			11 \$380.00	X
TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER			11 \$380.00	X
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING			\$280.00	120
TO REFILL AIR CON GAS			\$120.00	100
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS			\$4,800.00	1500
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING			\$3,000.00	1800
TOTAL			\$68,428.80	

19505.2
11604

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: